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1.1 Non AGA Pictures

Filename
ALMURIC.iff

ANTI_NAZI.iff
AppleSeed.iff

Chessboard.iff
CITY.1iff
Cokecan.iff
COMMODORE .1 ff
DEMONS.iff
DESERT_DREAM.1iff

DESERT_DREAM1.iff

DUMBEL_NEBULA.iff
EGGS.1iff

ELEMENTS.iff
ENIGMA.iff

EPIC.iff
EYE.iff

£d94-04.1iff
£d94-06.1iff
£d94-08.1iff

£d94-09.1ff
£d94-10.1ff

fdo94-12.1iff
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32K

31K

31K

40K
42K

15K

(640x512%4) Picture of a Barbarian with a
sword.

(352%x286+4) Picture of a Anti-Nazi Symbol.
(640x512x4) Picture of women removing
powered armour, by Trash.

(320%400%6) Picture of a Raytraced
Chessboard.

(320%256%5) Picture of a Futuristic
Cityscape.

(320%512%6) Picture of a Coke Can.
(352%290%5) Picture of a Commodore Logo.
(320%256%5) Picture of a Jet Fighter.
(208%207+4) Picture of a Sea monster, from
Desert Dream demo.

(288%278%6) Picture of Skull with
eyeballs, from Desert Dream demo.
(352%x284%x6) Picture of the Dumbell Nebula.
(352%566%6) Picture of a Raytraced Hard
Bolied Egg.

(320%x512%6) Picture of a Raytraced Brich
Object.

(320%133%5) Picture of the Enigma logo by
Uno of Scoopex.

(640x512+x4) Picture of a Monster by Rank.
(336%x173x4) Picture of an eyeball from
Hardwired.

(320%256%5) Picture of a Man painting a
dinosaur.

(640%256+6) Picture of a Cartoon Statue of
Liberty by Picasso.

(640%256+%5) Picture of a Bald, Naked fat
man, with a huge... tie, by Coma.
(320%256%6) Purreal picture.

(320%x256*5) Picture of a Scene from Alien
by Pactica.

(320%256%5) Picture of an old tree in

front of the moon.
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£fd94-14.1iff

FEMINISM.iff

FOREST.iff

FRANTIC.iff
FREAK.iff

Landscape.iff

LASTiNN.IFF

Planet.iff
RINNS5SC.IFF
Room.iff

RUNNINGCOOL.1iff

Sadness.iff

SorelAxisOfAnalog.iff

0 n n n

N n n n

S

THESTARGLUDULOfUnlimitedS

Torus2.iff
visle.iff

39K
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33K
64K
125K
109K
23K
118K
106K
29K

30K
17K

(320%256%6)

Picture

Man, by Devilstar.

(640%512x4)
a spear.
(352%480+%6)
hills.
(640%512%4)
(640%512+%4)
(320%256%8)
(320%256%5)
Inn BBS.
320%x256%8)
640%512x4)
320%x512%6)
320%x256%6)

—~ o~~~

Picture

Picture

Picture
Picture
Picture
Picture

Picture
Picture
Picture
Picture

on a motorcycle by

(352x566%0)

Picture

Clown by Harry.

(640%5124)

Picture

Strip by Sorell.

(368%x290%5)
Pegasus.

(320x512%06)

(640%512x4)

Picture

Picture
Picture

of an old Oriental
of a Naked Woman with
of UFO's over some

of a dog.

of a Werewolf.

of a Fractal landscape.
of an advert for Last

of a Fractal landscape.
of a Woman and a droid.
a raytraced room.

of a man and a woman
Stingray.

of a Crying Child

of a Horror Cartoon
of a Woman riding a

of a Taurus (hoop).
of an outline of a face.
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